
DATE 

16/3/2026 

17/3/2026 

18/3/2026 

20/3/2026 

23/3/2026 

24/3/2026 

DAY 

Monday 
Tuesday 

FYBSC SEM II NEP ATKT & REGULAR EXAMINATION MARCH 2026 TIMETABLE 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Monday 

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane 
(Arts, Science & Commerce) 

ISO 21001:2018 Certified 

Tuesday 

TIME 

7.30 AM TO 8.30 AM 

7.30 AM TO 8.30 AM 
7.30 AM TO 8.30 AM 

7.30 AM TO 8.30 AM 
8.40 AM TO 9.40 AM 
7.30 AM TO 8.30 AM 

7.30 AM TO 8.30 AM 
8.40 AM TO 9.40 AM 

Mfathska 
CONVENOR 

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

MAJOR- PHYSICS- Optics 

HINDI 

MAJOR- CHEMISTRY- Basics in Physical, Inorganic and Organic Chemistry II 
AEC- MARATHI: - TfA NIei 3qutgHR (MTqU Hfor fdGT te)/AEC 

SPDC/EX/F03 

OE- Environment Education II 

Revision No. 00 
Dated: 27.06.2024 
Date : 10/2/2026 

SUBJECTS 

MAJOR MATHS- Discrete Mathematics and Calculus II 
MAJOR BOTANY -Cytogenetics, Ecology and Environment Conservation 

VSC - PHYSICS (Theory)- PCB Making 
NSS/ NCC/CULTURAL / SPORTS 

Ahang PRINCIPAL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

