



**Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane**  
**(Arts, Science & Commerce)**  
**ISO 21001:2018 Certified**

SPDC/EX/F03

Revision No. 00  
Dated: 27.06.2024  
Date : 10/2/2026

**FYBSC SEM II NEP ATKT & REGULAR EXAMINATION MARCH 2026 TIMETABLE**

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
16/3/2026	Monday	7.30 AM TO 8.30 AM	MAJOR- PHYSICS- Optics
17/3/2026	Tuesday	7.30 AM TO 8.30 AM	MAJOR- CHEMISTRY- Basics in Physical, Inorganic and Organic Chemistry II
18/3/2026	Wednesday	7.30 AM TO 8.30 AM	AEC- MARATHI: - भाषिक कौशल्यांचे उपयोजन१ (भाषण आणि निवेदन कौशल्ये) / AEC HINDI
20/3/2026	Friday	7.30 AM TO 8.30 AM 8.40 AM TO 9.40 AM	MAJOR MATHS- Discrete Mathematics and Calculus II MAJOR BOTANY - Cytogenetics, Ecology and Environment Conservation
23/3/2026	Monday	7.30 AM TO 8.30 AM	OE- Environment Education II
24/3/2026	Tuesday	7.30 AM TO 8.30 AM 8.40 AM TO 9.40 AM	VSC – PHYSICS (Theory)- PCB Making NSS/ NCC / CULTURAL / SPORTS

*M. Patharkar*

**CONVENOR**  
**EXAMINATION COMMITTEE**



*[Signature]*

**PRINCIPAL**